Demand high-level
expertise.
3M™ Kerramax Care™
Super-Absorbent Dressings.
Clinicians are right to demand more
from a super-absorbent dressing.
Highly exuding wounds are demanding for both clinician and patient: excess fluid can make achieving
an optimum moisture balance difficult, leakage is uncomfortable and can lead to maceration and the

3
References
1. Cooper, R. An investigation into the ability of Kerramax Care™ and Kerrafoam™ to bind bacteria. Cardiff Metropolitan University. September 2013. 2. Thomas, H and Westgate, S.J. An in vitro comparison
of MRSA and P. aeruginosa sequestration by five super-absorbent wound dressings. Poster presented at EWMA; 11–13 May 2016; Bremen, Germany. 3. Dr. Cochrane, C.A. Evaluation of matrix
metalloproteinases by wound care products. University of Liverpool, UK. July 2011. 4. Hughes, M. A large-scale evaluation of managing moderate and highly exuding wounds in the community. Wounds
UK. 2017;13(3):78–85. 5. Cotton, S. The management of a chronic leg ulcer using Kerramax Care™ Super-Absorbent Dressing under compression. Poster presented at Wounds UK; November 2015;
Harrogate, UK. 6. Rose, R. A large clinical evaluation assessing the tolerance & effectiveness of super-absorbent dressing, Kerramax Care™ Poster presented at Wounds UK; November 2015; Harrogate,
UK. 7. Jackson, S. & Warde, D. Determination of free swell absorption and fluid retention, and absorption capacity under pressure of Kerramax Care™. Crawford Healthcare Ltd. CHC R596. Knutsford, UK:
2017. 8. Singh, G. and Thomason, H. Sequestration and retention of bacteria by superabsorbent dressings over time. KCI. CHC R1043 (in vitro). University of Manchester and KCI Knutsford, UK. 2020.
9. Singh, G. and Thomason, H. Sequestration of matrix metalloproteinases (MMPs) by superabsorbent wound dressings. KCI. CHC R1042 (in vitro). University of Manchester and KCI Knutsford, UK. 2020.
Expertise along the exudate management continuum
Ordering information.
3M™ Kerramax Care™ Super-Absorbent Dressing (Non-Adhesive)
Size Dressings per box Product code PIP code NHS code
5cm x 5cm 10 PRD500-025 398-0998 EME120
6.5cm x 8cm 10 PRD500-065 N/A TBC
10cm x 10cm 10 PRD500-050 352-3446 EME045
10cm x 10cm (bulk pack) 50 PRD500-050-B50 N/A EME123
10cm x 22cm 10 PRD500-120 342-3308 EME023
10cm x 22cm (bulk pack) 50 PRD500-120-B50 N/A EME124
13.5cm x 15.5cm 10 PRD500-100 403-2793 TBC
20cm x 22cm 10 PRD500-240 342-3290 EME024
20cm x 22cm (bulk pack) 30 PRD500-240-B30 N/A EME125
20cm x 30cm 10 PRD500-380-B10 352-3453 EME131
20cm x 30cm (bulk pack) 30 PRD500-380-B30 N/A EME126
20cm x 50cm 10 PRD500-600-B10 398-0786 EMA040
3M™ Kerramax Care™ Super-Absorbent Border Dressing (Adhesive)
16cm x 16cm 5 CWL1000 379-1977 EME078
16cm x 26cm 5 CWL1001 379-2124 EME079
26cm x 26cm 5 CWL1002 379-2132 EME080